DRY CLEANING

-

Suit 2pc 18.29
3pc 22.29
Tie 6.29
Shirt 6.29
Blouse 6.89
Skirt 7.29
Pants 7.29
Vest 7.29
Sweater 8.29
Suit Jacket 12.29
Dress 15.29
Coat 21.29
Duvet 39.89
Leather Please Inquire
FORMAL WEAR
Bow Tie 7.29
Cocktail Dress  Short Dress 24.29
Evening Gown 30.89
Tuexedo 2pc 20.89
3pc 28.89
Shirt 6.89
Vest 9.89

LAUNDRY
Laundrered Shirt

TAILOR /REPAIRS

Minor Repairs
Hemming-Skirt/Dress

Hemming-Pants

RUSHED SERVICE

SHOE CARE
Shine

Clean and Condition
Heel Tip Repair
Other Repairs

DOWNEFILLED ITEMS

2.89

Free
19.29

12.29

10.00

12.29

17.29
16.29
Please Inquire

Coats Without Hood 26.89
With Hood 28.89
Canada Goose 48.89
Duvet-Down & Single 30.89
Jacket Outwear 19.89
With Hood 21.89
Sleeping Bag Single 27.89

Double

32.89
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SILK AND LINEN

Blouse
Dress Ipc

2pc

Pants Unlined
Lined

Scarves

Shawls

Shirts

Skirts Regular
Lined
Ankle length
Lined
Culotte

Sweater

Ties

Vest

TABLE CLOTHES
Small (Seats 4)
Medium (Seafs 6)
Large (Seats 8-10)
Banquet (Seats 11+)

9.29
18.89

25.29
7.89
9.89

9.89
17.89

7.89
7.89

13.29
15.29

17.89
15.89
7.89
7.29

7.89

12.29
14.29
17.89
23.29

SKI WEAR

Tpc suit 27.89
Jacket 17.29
Pants 12.89
Snowmobile suit 33.89

SKI WEAR DOWN

Tpc suit 38.29
Jacket 23.29
Pants 16.29
Vest 15.29

CHILDREN SKI WEAR PLAIN

1pc suit 19.89
Jacket 15.29
Pants 10.29
Pants with bib 12.89

CHILDREN SKI WEAR DOWN

Tpc suit 25.89
Jacket 20.89
Pants 13.89
Pants with bib 16.29



