

DRY CLEAN	ING		LAUNDRY		
Suit	2pc	18.29	Laundrered	Shirt	2.89
	3рс	22.29			
Tie		6.29	TAILOR /F	REPAIRS	
Shirt		6.29	Minor Repai	rs	Free
Blouse		6.89	Hemming-Skirt/Dress		19.29
Skirt		7.29	Hemming-Pants		12.29
Pants		7.29			
Vest		7.29	RUSHED SERVICE		10.00
Sweater		8.29			
Suit Jacket		12.29	SHOE CARE		
Dress		15.29	Shine		12.29
Coat	21.29		Clean and Condition		17.29
Duvet	39.89		Heel Tip Repair		16.29
Leather	Please Inquire		Other Repai	rs I	Please Inquire
FORMAL WEAR			DOWNFILLED ITEMS		
Bow Tie		7.29	Coats	Without Hood	26.89
Cocktail Dress	Short Dress	24.29		With Hood	28.89
Evening Gown		30.89		Canada Goo	se 48.89
Tuexedo	2pc	20.89		Duvet-Down & Single	
	3рс	28.89	Jacket	Outwear	19.89
	Shirt	6.89		With Hood	21.89
	Vest	9.89	Sleeping Bag Single		27.89
				Double	32.89



SILK AND LINEN			SKI WEAR		
Blouse 9.29		1pc suit	27.89		
Dress	1pc	18.89	Jacket	17.29	
	2pc	25.29	Pants	12.89	
Pants	Unlined	7.89	Snowmobile suit	33.89	
	Lined	9.89			
Scarves		9.89	SKI WEAR DOWN		
Shawls		17.89	1pc suit	38.29	
Shirts 7		7.89	Jacket	23.29	
Skirts	Regular	7.89	Pants	16.29	
	Lined	13.29	Vest	15.29	
	Ankle length	15.29			
Lined		17.89	CHILDREN SKI WEAR PLAIN		
	Culotte	15.89	1pc suit	19.89	
Sweater		7.89	Jacket	15.29	
Ties		7.29	Pants	10.29	
Vest		7.89	Pants with bib	12.89	
TABLE CLOTHES		CHILDREN SKI WEAR DOWN			
Small (Seats 4) 12.29		1pc suit	25.89		
Medium (Seats 6) 14.29		Jacket	20.89		
Large (Seats 8-10) 17.89		Pants	13.89		
Banquet (Seats 11+) 23.2		23.29	Pants with bib	16.29	